Landesmeisterschaft SLG 2024

Einzelwertung

Wettkampfprotokoll

Selbstladegewehr Zentr.-F. 100m, Herren |

Name
. Bockrandt, Heiko
. Hoffmann, Sebastian
. Kuhnert, Peter
. Zinnecker, Julian
. Tschiedel, Sebastian
. Mller, Nick
. Rulicke, André
. Klihne, Philipp
. Kersten, Tobias
. Higeist, Lars
. Glnther, Benjamin
. Riel3, Holger
. Kujath, René
. Dannenberg, Tim
. Grunert, Carsten
. Schulze, Stefan
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Verein

Freyburger SV

SV Kabelitz

SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SV DIANA Bitterfeld

SGi Flamingrand

SV Wolmirstedt
Sandersdorfer SV

SGi Flamingrand

GK-SV Osterhausen
GK-SV Osterhausen

SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SGi Elster

SGi Elster

SV Jersleben

SV Jersleben

Selbstladegewehr Zentr.-F. 100m, Damen |

Pl. Name
1. Ebeling, Sina
2. Kuhnert, Silvia
3. Kihne, Nicole
4. Hartmann, Monika

Verein

SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SGi Flamingrand
Bernburger SV

Selbstladegewehr Zentr.-F. 100m, Herren Il
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Name
. Lenz, Guido
. Busse, Thorsten
. HulRe, Frank
. Behrends, Frank
. Rektorik, Ingo
. Lentze, Enrico
. Baborowski, Torsten
. Kicherer, Henry
. Dreilich, Frank
. Hillemann, Ralf
11. Sterner, Peer

12. Rottig, Torsten
13. Frieten, Ronny
14. Hartmann, Holger
15. Wagner, Gerald
16. Thiele, Jorg

17. Schlacht, Maik
18. Rektorik, Steffen
19. Ecke, Thomas
20. Mainka, Wolfgang
21. Strofer, Jurgen
22. Hoepfner, Maik
n.a. Hanke, Peter Gerhard
n.a. Perleberg, Dirk
n.a. Schuppe, Ralf
n.a. Wnendt, Steffen

Verein

SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SV Méringen

SV Milzau

SGi Haldensleben

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Jersleben

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Méringen
Havelberger SGi

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SV Méringen

SV Jersleben

Bernburger SV

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Alsleben

SGi Flamingrand

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SV DIANA Bitterfeld
Bernburger SV

SV Mdringen

SGi Raguhn

SV Jersleben

SV Jersleben

SV Wolmirstedt

S1
84
96
91
78

S2
76
83
76
81

75
72
61
71
62
53
50
57
44

S2

66
57
27

S4
86
70
72
69
71
61
64
64
49
51
41
41
32
27
0
0

S4
79
57
53
35

ges.
356
344
335
333
324
319
313
306
294
292
271
250
238
219
0

0

ges.
313
306
289
209

ges.
347
331
330
324
322
310
310
300
296
287
284
280
278
274
263
261
259
242
233
210
187

[cNoloNe]

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung



Selbstladegewehr Zentr.-F. 50m, Herren |
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Name
. Hoffmann, Sebastian
. Klihne, Philipp
. Blrger, Marc
. Rilicke, André
. Schrader, Michael
. Tschiedel, Sebastian
. Zinnecker, Julian
. Muller, Richard
. Kujath, René
10. Opitz, Daniel
11. Ginther, Benjamin
12. Dannenberg, Tim
13. Riel3, Holger

Verein

SV Kabelitz

SGi Flamingrand
Bernburger SV
Sandersdorfer SV

SV Kabelitz

SGi Flamingrand

SV DIANA Bitterfeld
Piesteritzer SP u Western
SGi Elster

Piesteritzer SP u Western
SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SGi Elster

SV Hubertus Schénebeck

Selbstladegewehr Zentr.-F. 50m, Damen |

Pl. Name
1. Bulla, Miriam
2. Kihne, Nicole

Verein

Piesteritzer SP u Western

SGi Flamingrand

Selbstladegewehr Zentr.-F. 50m, Herren Il

Pl. Name
1. Hartmann, Holger
2. Schlacht, Maik
3. Sterner, Peer
4. Hergert, Andreas
5. Hoepfner, Maik
6. HilRe, Frank
7. Dreilich, Frank
8. Strofer, Jirgen
9. Imschweiler, Frank
10. Ecke, Thomas

n.a. Hanke, Peter Gerhard

n.a. Thiele, Jorg

Verein
Bernburger SV
SGi Flamingrand

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
Piesteritzer SP u Western

SV Méringen
SV Milzau
Havelberger SGi
Bernburger SV
SV Alsleben

SV Hubertus Schénebeck

SGi Raguhn
SV Alsleben

Selbstladegewehr KK 50m, Herren |

Pl. Name
1. Hoffmann, Sebastian
2. Zinnecker, Julian
3. Burger, Marc
4. Rilicke, André
5. Freyberg, Norman
6. Rux, Fabian

Verein

SV Kabelitz

SV DIANA Bitterfeld
Bernburger SV
Sandersdorfer SV
SV Kabelitz
Bernburger SV

Selbstladegewehr KK 50m, Damen |

Pl. Name
1. Hartmann, Monika
2. Wirth, Vanessa

Verein
Bernburger SV
SV DIANA Bitterfeld

Selbstladegewehr KK 50m, Herren lll

Pl. Name
1. Hayn, Norbert
2. Rottig, Torsten
3. Thiele, Jorg
4. Kohler, Steffen

Verein

SV Kabelitz
SV Méringen
SV Alsleben
Bernburger SV

S1
80
75

S1
92
88
87
87
84
80
81
75
72
70

S1
97
97
94
90
73
80

S1
80
77

S1
83
91
85
87

S2
49
41

S2

66
53
48
49
39
38
39
23
24

S2

73
67
68
73
39

S2
43
41

S2
70
59
59
53

ges. Bemerkung

176
174
160
156
151
151
150
148
142
134
133
121

98

ges.
129
116

ges.
158
154
140
135
133
119
119
114
95
94

ges.
180
170
161
158
146
119

ges.
123
118

ges.
153
150
144
140

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung



Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 ges. Bemerkung

5. Imschweiler, Frank SV Alsleben 83 40 123
6. Kicherer, Henry SV Méringen 77 33 110
7. Busse, Thorsten SV Méringen 18 0 18 dis. 2x W-storg
n.a. Hanke, Peter Gerhard SGi Raguhn 0 O 0
Mannschaftswertung

Selbstladegewehr Zentr.-F. 100m, Herren |

Pl. Mannschaft Schitzen ges. Bemerkung
1. SV Wolmirstedt Rektorik, 1. (322); Mdiller, N. (319); Baborowski, T. (310) 951
2. SV Hubertus Schoénebeck Lenz, G. (347); Ebeling, S. (313); Gunther, B. (271) 931
3. SGi Flamingrand Tschiedel, S. (324); Kihne, N. (289); Schlacht, M. (259) 872
4. SV Moringen Busse, T. (331); Rottig, T. (280); Hoepfner, M. (187) 798
5. SV Wolmirstedt 2 Hillemann, R. (287); Wagner, G. (263); Rektorik, S. (242) 792
6. SV Hubertus Schénebeck 2  Sterner, P. (284); Riel3, H. (250); Ecke, T. (233) 767
7. Bernburger SV Hartmann, H. (274); Hartmann, M. (209); Strofer, J. (187) 670

Selbstladegewehr Zentr.-F. 50m, Herren |

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen ges. Bemerkung
1. SGi Flamingrand Kuhne, P. (174); Tschiedel, S. (151); Kihne, N. (116) 441
2. Bernburger SV Birger, M. (160); Hartmann, H. (158); Stréfer, J. (114) 432
3. SV Hubertus Schoénebeck Gunther, B. (133); Riel3, H. (98); Ecke, T. (94) 325

Selbstladegewehr KK 50m, Herren |

Pl. Mannschaft Schitzen ges. Bemerkung
1. SV Kabelitz Hoffmann, S. (180); Hayn, N. (153); Freyberg, N. (146) 479
2. Bernburger SV Birger, M. (161); Kéhler, S. (140); Rux, F. (119) 420

3. SV Modringen Rottig, T. (150); Kicherer, H. (110); Busse, T. (18) 278



